
Bid B19-06 VCMS Gutter 

Replacement

Turnkey Cost To To 

Replace VCMS Gutters As 

Per Bid Specifications

Optional Adder For 

Replacing Additoonal 680' 

Gutter & Downspout 

Total Project Cost With 

Optional Adder

Time Needed To 

Complete Project

Notes

T.L. Gowin

$165,164.00

$24,555.00

30-45 Days

Tip Top Roofers

Lowest Responsive Bidder

$115,644.59 $189,719.00

$80,713.65

$34,930.94

30 Days

Tecta America

$174,300.00

$61,050.00

$235,350.00

45 Days


