Bid B19-06 VCMS Gutter Replacement	Tip Top Roofers	T.L. Gowin	Tecta America
Turnkey Cost To To Replace VCMS Gutters As Per Bid Specifications	\$80,713.65	\$165,164.00	\$174,300.00
Optional Adder For Replacing Additoonal 680' Gutter & Downspout	\$34,930.94	\$24,555.00	\$61,050.00
Total Project Cost With Optional Adder	\$115,644.59	\$189,719.00	\$235,350.00
Time Needed To Complete Project	30-45 Days	30 Days	45 Days
Notes	Lowest Responsive Bidder		